


A local
harvest
for the

soul

Welcome to Starfish Bloo, a vibrant

oceanfront restaurant with a focus on
seafood, locally sourced products and
ingredients grown in our own garden.

We strive to present the best quality of
delicious food and drinks, while taking
a sustainable and protective approach
for our planet.

Our seafood is fresh from the Indian
Ocean, freshly picked vegetables are
grown in our “backyard” and rice
varieties are harvested from nearby
rice paddies. Also, Starfish Bloo aims
to develop a plant-based menu with
zero-waste dishes.

We hope you enjoy our culinary
offerings in the traditional local way -
sharing with your family and friends.
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FOOD MENU

W Bali - Seminyak
JI. Petitenget, Kerobokan, Seminyak, Bali 80361, Indonesia
wbaliseminyak.com
(62) 3613000106 | bf.wbali@whotels.com



BITES

Beetroot Tortellini 120
Filled with button mushrooms, capsicum coulis, herbs oil
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Hummus 120
Chickpeas, pomegranate, green peas

&
1y

Okaki Asparagus 140
Kakinotane, lemon

Softshell Crab 140
Sweet corn sauce, parmesan chips, grilled corn, chili oil

Oysters Graten (2 pcs) 140
Local spinach, sambal hijau

Prawn Gyoza 140
Celery, cabbage, soya sauce, chili padi

Bluefin Tuna Belly 200
Toro, avocado, strawberry, smoked yogurt, orange,
sesame dressing

Agriculture has been and continues to be one of the economic foundations of Bali and is a major
livelihood for Balinese people. The wide agricultural area or rice field is a symbol of community
prosperity. It is accepted that the region which consists of a wide of rice fields is considered

as a rich region and their inhabitants consequently have a better standard of living, due to
having enough food. Because the agricultural sector was capable to enhance the community’s
prosperity the people should give an effort to own more rice fields (built or bought).

Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

: ﬁl @ All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah &

Healthy  Contains Pork Vegetarian Gluten Free subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax
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START WITH

© G Zucchinis Curated 180
Zucchini flower tempura and feta cheese, tomato,
zucchini purée, cashew nut, ponzu

Clams Garang Asem 190
Cherry tomato, bilimbi, basil oil

Seared Hokkaido Scallops & Carrots 210
Carrot purée with cumin, roasted baby carrots, pickled carrots

SOUPS

& @ & Cerancam Balinese Broth 130
White fish, cucumber, tomato, cayote

© &F Pumpkin 0% Waste 130
From skin to seed-roasted, skin dust, purée, crispy seeds

Prawn & Fish Soup 210
Cherry tomato, prawn, white fish, local basil, mushroom

Indonesia is one of the largest spice producers, while the EU is one of the largest markets for
spice products. Indonesia is rich in spice diversity. Some of the commodity spices that are traded
in the international market are pepper, nutmeg, vanilla, cinnamon, cloves, cardamom, and ginger.

Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

: ﬁl @ All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah &

Healthy  Contains Pork Vegetarian Gluten Free subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax
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RICE FIELD & OCEAN

Nigiri (2 pcs)
Otoro 230
Salmon 200
Yellowfin Tuna 200
Salmon Belly 220
Snapper 160
Prawn 220
© G Tofu 120

Sashimi (3 slices)

Salmon 195
Yellowfin Tuna 195
Otoro 230
Salmon Belly 195
Snapper 180
Scallop 250

Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

: :‘}:l @ All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah &

Healthy  Contains Pork Vegetarian Gluten Free subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax
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Maki Rolls (5 pcs)

Ceviche Prawn tempura, avocado, tuna 210

Quinoa Salmon, avocado, cream cheese 180

Spicy Tuna Cucumber, avocado, sprouts 210
pickled jalapefio

Unagi Local crab, roasted zucchini, 180

cream cheese, ikura

Japanese Rice with Ponzu
Tuna, salmon, radish, avocado wasabi, fresh jalapefio

SFB Bowl 210
Vegan, Salmon or Tuna

Red rice, garlic, teriyaki sauce, shitake, broccoli, edamame,

shimeji, mango purée, tomato, pickled onion, carrot,

sichimi togarashi.

Rice is a staple food in Bali and it has strong ties to the Balinese culture. The cycle of rice growth
pretty much sets the tone for much of the traditional Balinese life. The Balinese community views
rice as a gift from God and a symbol of life.

For thousands of years, the Balinese people have been growing rice and cultivating the beautiful
rice terraces of Bali where three kinds of rice are grown: white rice, black rice, and red rice. White
rice is the most common one while red rice is much rarer and more expensive.

Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

: ﬁl @ All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah &

Healthy  Contains Pork Vegetarian Gluten Free subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax
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HOT ROCKS

Each one served with garden vegetables, kimchi, vegetable tempura
and selection of sauces

Otoro 330
Scallop 350
Tasmanian Salmon 280
Dry Aged Local Fish 250

Indonesia is known for its beautiful nature, rich culture, and delicious food. But did you know
Indonesia has more volcanoes than anywhere else in the world2 Because Indonesia is located
on the Ring of Fire, the country has around 130 active volcanoes. Some are more active than
others. Many of the volcanoes provide a spectacular view making it a perfect destination for
adventurous tourists!

@ ~:|> @ Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us
All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah &

Healthy  Contains Pork Vegetarian Gluten Free subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax
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Healthy  Contains Pork Vegetarian Gluten Free subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax

THE MAINS

Dry Aged Fish of the Day
Cherry tomato, basil, salsa verde, chili jam

Rahang (Tuna Jaw)
Charred tuna collar, seared otoro, pickled green tomato,
dabu-dabu, woku belanga

Grilled Full Live Lobster with Local Creamy Curry (500 - 600gr)
Coconut rice, chili roti

Prawn Tempura
Yellow curry, zucchini, leek, eggplant, mushrooms

Quinoa Risotto
Parmesan foam, local basil, mushrooms

Vegan Nasi Campur
Sate lilit, tum tahu, braised & fried pognyaku, sambal petai,
vegetables soup, tempeh kecap

270

450

1.450

310

290

210

Bali, one of the world-class tourist destinations in Indonesia, provides a never-ending ‘to-do’ list
for life experiences. The pristine beaches, incredible ocean species, and marvelous cuisines here

receive loads of enthusiasts every year.

The geographical conditions of the island are favorable for fishing in Bali. Anglers around the
world head on to the beaches here to enhance their experience of the oceanic world. You can get
provisions of advanced as well as local fishing techniques at Bali. Specially designed, Jukungs’

are locally built wooden boats for fishing.

Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us
All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah &
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PASTA

Salmon Dabu-Dabu, Gluten Free Spaghetti & Kemangi Pesto 250
Seared salmon, dabu-dabu, grana padano

Mushroom Tortelloni with Cream Sauce 250
Mushroom, cream, truffle, marinated onion

BURGERS

Beefless 210
Caramelized onion, lettuce, kemangi aioli. Served with

sweet corn

Black Cod 230

Black garlic aioli, gruyere & parmesan, green tomato,
kale from our garden, red cabbage, caramelized onion.
Served with steamed sweet potato

Lemon basil (called kemangi in Indonesia) is a hybrid between basil and American basil. The
herb is grown primarily in northeastern Africa and southern Asia for its fragrant lemon scent, and
is used in cooking.

Kemangi is the only basil used much in Indonesian cuisine. It is often eaten raw with salad or
lalap (raw vegetables) and accompanied by sambal. Lemon basil is often used to season certain
Indonesian dishes, such as curries, soup, stew and steamed or grilled dishes.

Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

: ﬁl @ All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah &

Healthy  Contains Pork Vegetarian Gluten Free subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax

S



SWEETS

@ Sticomang 140
Sticky rice, vegan coconut panna cotta, coconut sorbet,
mango, mango gel

cf Carrots at W Garden 140
Carrot cake, carrot spice, chocé stone, chocé soil,
dried merengue, spiced carrot reduction

Bedugul Strawberries Tart 140
White tart, almond cream, local vanilla custard, strawberry,
lime gel, strawberry gelato

@ &F Mount Agung 140
Kintamani ice cream, ltalian merengue, orange liqueur

Pisang ljo 140
Banana mousse, crunchy chocé hazelnut, pandan mochag,
marjan sponge, jackfruit sorbet

Selection of Sweets
Choose Three From Above 350

The decision to source locally also helps people gain new knowledge about the food they eat
and the community that surrounds them. Here in Bali for example, the central highlands of
Bedugul are rich with organically grown vegetables, rosella flowers and even cashews are grown
in the dry east, natural sea salt is farmed from the seq, even grapes for wine are harvested on the
north coast.

Bali is blessed with an abundance of amazing produce, showcasing the real, authentic flavors of
the island.

Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

: ﬁl @ All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah &

Healthy  Contains Pork Vegetarian Gluten Free subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax
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BEVERAGE LIST

W Bali - Seminyak
JI. Petitenget, Kerobokan, Seminyak, Bali 80361, Indonesia
wbaliseminyak.com
(62) 3613000106 | bf.wbali@whotels.com



FROM THE MIXOLOGIST

Beet Spritz
Campari, seco vermouth beetroot shrub, pomegranate sodaq,
Sparkling wine

Fruity Lust
Lychee vodka, vermouth, tangerine, lemon juice, passion fruit

Eclipse
Plums gin, cherry liqueur, lemon juice, charcoal tonic, islay
single malt whisky

Rice Field
Sake, sakura liqueur, chili, yuzu lemon, aquafaba, garang asem,
nori, tobiko

Garang Asem Mary
Rum, arak, tomato juice, spices, garang asem, clam

Zero Waste Spicy Pumkin
Tequila, jalapeno, pumpkin soup, pumpkin seed, lemon juice,
pumpkin skin

Merah Muda
Crafted Indonesian gin, cassava arak, ginger flower, kefir lime, chili
lemon juice, rose syrup, tonic water

Bamboo Negroni
Crafted Indonesian vodka infused with bunga pala and kemukus,
campari, sweet vermouth, port wine-aged in bamboo for 3 days

Sharing (for 4)

Markisa Flower

Arak, rum, sambuca, passion fruit, lemon juice, pineapple juice,
vanilla and elderflower cordial, sparkling wine

Ocean View

Crafted Indonesian pink gin, lychee vodka, blue curacao, chardonnay,

yuzu jam, lemon juice, apple juice, tonic water

Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian rupiah & subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax
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SPIRITS

Glass Bottle
ANISEEDS & BITTERS
Ricard 130 2,500
Pernod 130 2,500
Campairi 125 2,500
Sambuca 135 2,600
COGNAC
Martell YSOP 320 6,500
Martell Cordon Bleu 650 12,500
Martell XO 18,500
Hennessy VSOP 330 6,500
Remy Martin VSOP 340 6,500
Hennessy XO 18,500
Hennessy Paradise Extra 35,000
RUM
Captain Morgan White 125 2,500
Bacardi Light 125 2,500
Bacardi Gold 125 2,500
Myers’ Original Dark 130 2,600
Malibu 130 2,600
TEQUILA
Olmeca 125 2,500
Jose Cuervo Reposado 135 2,500
1800 Silver 180 3,600
1800 Reserva Reposado 150 3,300
1800 Coconut 170 3,850
1800 Reserva Anejo
Antique 3,850
Herradura Plata 140 2,650
Don Julio Blanco 150 3,300
Don Julio Anejo 230 3,700
Patrén Citrénge 150 3,000
Patrén Café 150 3,300
Patrén Reposado 170 4,400
Patrén Anejo 250 5,000
Gran Patrén Burdeos 1,500 28,000

VODKA
Smirnoff Red
Ketel One
Beluga
Absolut Elyx
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc

GIN

Gordon Dry
Beefeater

Monkey 47

East Indies
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrik’s

Roku Japanese Craft

WHISKEY
American

Jack Daniels
Gentlemen Jack

BOURBON
Jim Beam

Wild Turkey 10

Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us
All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian rupiah & subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax

Glass

130
145
160
165
170
170
175

130
130
230
125
145
145
185
155

145
190

130
165

Bottle

2,500
2,800
2,900
3,300
3,400
3,400
3,500

2,500
2,500
3,400
2,500
2,800
2,800
3,700
3,200

2,750
3,600

2,500
3,300



SPIRITS

Glass
IRISH
Jameson 140
Bushmills Original 120
Bushmills Black Rush 140
JAPANESE
Mars lway Whiskey 150
BLENDED
Bell’s Original 120
Johnnie Walker
Red Label 130
Johnnie Walker
Black Label 160
Johnnie Walker
Blue Label
Ballantine’s 130
Chivas Regal 12 Years 175
Chivas Regal 18 Years 320

Chivas Regal 25 Years

SINGLE MALT HIGHLAND
The Glenlivet 12 Year 200
The Glenlivet 15 Year 250
The Glenlivet 18 Year
Glenmorangie Original 230

Glenmorangie Nectar 285
Glenmorangie

Quinta Ruban 275
Glenmorangie 18 Year
SINGLE MALT ISLAY
Bowmore 12 years 250

SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE

Singleton 12 Years 220
Glenfiddich 12 Years 185
Macallan 12 Years

Fine Oak 330

Macallan 18 Years

Bottle

2,600
2,500
2,600

3,300

2,500
2,500
2,950

15,000
2,500
3,500
6,500
25,000

3,900
5,500
8,000
4,600
5,800

5,600
8,400
5,500
4,200
3,950

6,900
18,500

LIQUEUR

Kahlua

Frangelico
Benedictine D. O. M.
Baileys

Drambuie
Jdagermeister ice cold
Midori Melon
Hypnotic

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Galliano

Blue Curacao

Triple Sec

BEER

Bintang

Bintang Radler
Bintang Crystal
Heineken

Bali Hai
Carlsberg

San Miguel

San Miguel Light
Corona

Kura Kura Larger
Kura Kura Island Ale
Kaltenberg

Konig Ludwig Weissbier

Guiness Smooth
Guinness Stuot

Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us
All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian rupiah & subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax

Glass

130
140
130
130
125
130
130
125
125
130
125
125
125

Bottle

2,500
2,700
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500

70
70
70
80
65
65
75
75
125
100
100
70
75
80
80



SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Sprite

Tonic Water
Red Bull

WATER STILL

AQUA Reflections 750 ml
AQUA Reflections 380ml
Aqua Panna 750 ml

SPARKLING

AQUA Reflections 750 ml
AQUA Reflections 380ml
San Pellegrino 750 ml

All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian rupiah & subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax

55
55
)
55
75

90
60
100

90
60
100

FRESHLY CRUSHED
NON TOXIC

LOL
Fresh lime, orange, lychee,
topped up with lemonade

Ginger Cooler
W-made ginger beer with soda
and lemonade

Beat The Heat Slush

Fresh mint leave, lemon juice,
W-made chocolate syrup,
serve frozen

Whole Coconut

SMOOTHIES

Banana, date, cinnamon,
honey, yogurt & ice

Mango, passion fruit,
honey, yogurt & ice

Papaya, tamarello,
honey, yogurt & ice

Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

90

85

90



CHILLED TEAS

Peach Strawberry

90 CHILLED COFFEES

Black Over Ice

English breakfast teq, crushed peaches  Double espresso shaken with ice

and fresh strawberries

Coffee Frappe
Lychee Mint Blended homemade frappe powder
English breakfast teq, crushed lychee Espresso, sugar syrup

and fresh mint leaves

TEA

Black Tea
English breakfast
Earl grey

Exotic especia
Mango tea

Green Tea
Pure green tea

Herbal
Chamomile dream
Java ginger
Peppermint

Oolong Tea
Pure Oolong

Ice Chocolate
Homemade chocolate ganache
60 fresh milk

Matcha Ice Latte
Green tea matcha powder,
fresh milk, sugar syrup

COFFEE

Espresso

Americano
Cappuccino
Mochaccino

Latte

Flat White
Decaffeinated Coffee
Green Tea Latte

>

Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

All prices are quoted in thousands of Indonesian rupiah & subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax

65

80

80

80

60
60
65
65
65
65
60
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