



A local harvest for the soul

Welcome to Starfish Bloo, a vibrant oceanfront restaurant with a focus on seafood, locally sourced products and ingredients grown in our own garden.

We strive to present the best quality of delicious food and drinks, while taking a sustainable and protective approach for our planet.

Our seafood is fresh from the Indian Ocean, freshly picked vegetables are grown in our "backyard" and rice varieties are harvested from nearby rice paddies. Also, Starfish Bloo aims to develop a plant-based menu with zero-waste dishes.

We hope you enjoy our culinary offerings in the traditional local way sharing with your family and friends.





FOOD MENU

Bites

Start With

Soups

Rice Field & Ocean

Hot Rocks

The Mains

Pasta

Burgers

Sweets

BEVERAGE LIST

From The Mixologist

Spirits

Soft Drinks

Tea/Coffee



0

300)

- 0

TO





FOOD MENU

W Bali - Seminyak Jl. Petitenget, Kerobokan, Seminyak, Bali 80361, Indonesia wbaliseminyak.com (62) 361 3000 106 | bf.wbali@whotels.com

BITES

& GF	Beetroot Tortellini Filled with button mushrooms, capsicum coulis, herbs oil	120
& G F	Hummus Chickpeas, pomegranate, green peas	120
& G F	O <mark>kaki Asparagus</mark> Kakinotane, lemon	140
	Softshell Crab Sweet corn sauce, parmesan chips, grilled corn, chili oil	140
	Oysters Graten (2 pcs) Local spinach, sambal hijau	140
	Prawn Gyoza Celery, cabbage, soya sauce, chili padi	140
	Bluefin Tuna Belly Toro, avocado, strawberry, smoked yogurt, orange, sesame dressing	200

Agriculture has been and continues to be one of the economic foundations of Bali and is a major livelihood for Balinese people. The wide agricultural area or rice field is a symbol of community prosperity. It is accepted that the region which consists of a wide of rice fields is considered as a rich region and their inhabitants consequently have a better standard of living, due to having enough food. Because the agricultural sector was capable to enhance the community's prosperity the people should give an effort to own more rice fields (built or bought).



START WITH

Succhinis Curated Zucchini flower tempura and feta cheese, tomato, zucchini purée, cashew nut, ponzu	180
Clams Garang Asem Cherry tomato, bilimbi, basil oil	190
Seared Hokkaido Scallops & Carrots Carrot purée with cumin, roasted baby carrots, pickled carrots	210

SOUPS

🌀 b GF	Cerancam Balinese Broth	130
	White fish, cucumber, tomato, cayote	
🖉 GF	Pumpkin 0% Waste	130
	From skin to seed-roasted, skin dust, purée, crispy seeds	
	Prawn & Fish Soup	210
	Cherry tomato, prawn, white fish, local basil, mushroom	

Indonesia is one of the largest spice producers, while the EU is one of the largest markets for spice products. Indonesia is rich in spice diversity. Some of the commodity spices that are traded in the international market are pepper, nutmeg, vanilla, cinnamon, cloves, cardamom, and ginger.



RICE FIELD & OCEAN

Nigiri (2 pcs)	
Otoro	230
Salmon	200
Yellowfin Tuna	200
Salmon Belly	220
Snapper	160
Prawn	220
GF Tofu	120

Sashimi (3 slices)

Ċ

Salmon	195
Yellowfin Tuna	195
Otoro	230
Salmon Belly	195
Snapper	180
Scallop	250



Maki Rolls (5 pcs)

Ceviche	Prawn tempura, avocado, tuna	210
Quinoa	Salmon, avocado, cream cheese	180
Spicy Tuna	Cucumber, avocado, sprouts	210
	pickled jalapeño	
Unagi	Local crab, roasted zucchini,	180
	cream cheese, ikura	

Japanese Rice with Ponzu

Tuna, salmon, radish, avocado wasabi, fresh jalapeño

SFB Bowl210Vegan, Salmon or TunaRed rice, garlic, teriyaki sauce, shitake, broccoli, edamame,
shimeji, mango purée, tomato, pickled onion, carrot,
sichimi togarashi.210

Rice is a staple food in Bali and it has strong ties to the Balinese culture. The cycle of rice growth pretty much sets the tone for much of the traditional Balinese life. The Balinese community views rice as a gift from God and a symbol of life.

For thousands of years, the Balinese people have been growing rice and cultivating the beautiful rice terraces of Bali where three kinds of rice are grown: white rice, black rice, and red rice. White rice is the most common one while red rice is much rarer and more expensive.



HOT ROCKS

Each one served with garden vegetables, kimchi, vegetable tempura and selection of sauces

Otoro	330
Scallop	350
Tasmanian Salmon	280
Dry Aged Local Fish	250

Indonesia is known for its beautiful nature, rich culture, and delicious food. But did you know Indonesia has more volcanoes than anywhere else in the world? Because Indonesia is located on the Ring of Fire, the country has around 130 active volcanoes. Some are more active than others. Many of the volcanoes provide a spectacular view making it a perfect destination for adventurous tourists!



THE MAINS

	Dry Aged Fish of the Day	270
	Cherry tomato, basil, salsa verde, chili jam	
	Rahang (Tuna Jaw)	450
	Charred tuna collar, seared otoro, pickled green tomato, dabu-dabu, woku belanga	
	Grilled Full Live Lobster with Local Creamy Curry (500 - 600gr)	1.450
	Coconut rice, chili roti	
	Prawn Tempura	310
	Yellow curry, zucchini, leek, eggplant, mushrooms	
🖉 GF	Quinoa Risotto	290
	Parmesan foam, local basil, mushrooms	
🖒 GF	Vegan Nasi Campur	210
	Sate lilit, tum tahu, braised & fried poqnyaku, sambal petai, vegetables soup, tempeh kecap	

Bali, one of the world-class tourist destinations in Indonesia, provides a never-ending 'to-do' list for life experiences. The pristine beaches, incredible ocean species, and marvelous cuisines here receive loads of enthusiasts every year.

The geographical conditions of the island are favorable for fishing in Bali. Anglers around the world head on to the beaches here to enhance their experience of the oceanic world. You can get provisions of advanced as well as local fishing techniques at Bali. Specially designed, 'Jukungs' are locally built wooden boats for fishing.



PASTA

Salmon Dabu-Dabu, Gluten Free Spaghetti & Kemangi Pesto Seared salmon, dabu-dabu, grana padano	250
Mushroom Tortelloni with Cream Sauce Mushroom, cream, truffle, marinated onion	250
BURGERS	
Beefless Caramelized onion, lettuce, kemangi aioli. Served with sweet corn	210
Black Cod Black garlic aioli, gruyere & parmesan, green tomato, kale from our garden, red cabbage, caramelized onion. Served with steamed sweet potato	230

Lemon basil (called kemangi in Indonesia) is a hybrid between basil and American basil. The herb is grown primarily in northeastern Africa and southern Asia for its fragrant lemon scent, and is used in cooking.

Kemangi is the only basil used much in Indonesian cuisine. It is often eaten raw with salad or lalap (raw vegetables) and accompanied by sambal. Lemon basil is often used to season certain Indonesian dishes, such as curries, soup, stew and steamed or grilled dishes.



SWEETS

Ø

Ø	Sticomang Sticky rice, vegan coconut panna cotta, coconut sorbet, mango, mango gel	140
GF	Carrots at W Garden Carrot cake, carrot spice, chocó stone, chocó soil, dried merengue, spiced carrot reduction	140
	Bedugul Strawberries Tart White tart, almond cream, local vanilla custard, strawberry, lime gel, strawberry gelato	140
GF	Mount Agung Kintamani ice cream, Italian merengue, orange liqueur	140
	Pisang Ijo Banana mousse, crunchy chocó hazelnut, pandan mocha, marjan sponge, jackfruit sorbet	140
	Selection of Sweets	
	Choose Three From Above	350

The decision to source locally also helps people gain new knowledge about the food they eat and the community that surrounds them. Here in Bali for example, the central highlands of Bedugul are rich with organically grown vegetables, rosella flowers and even cashews are grown in the dry east, natural sea salt is farmed from the sea, even grapes for wine are harvested on the north coast.

Bali is blessed with an abundance of amazing produce, showcasing the real, authentic flavors of the island.







BEVERAGE LIST

W Bali - Seminyak Jl. Petitenget, Kerobokan, Seminyak, Bali 80361, Indonesia wbaliseminyak.com (62) 361 3000 106 | bf.wbali@whotels.com

FROM THE MIXOLOGIST

Beet Spritz Campari, seco vermouth beetroot shrub, pomegranate soda, Sparkling wine	185
Fruity Lust Lychee vodka, vermouth, tangerine, lemon juice, passion fruit	180
Eclipse Plums gin, cherry liqueur, lemon juice, charcoal tonic, islay single malt whisky	165
Rice Field Sake, sakura liqueur, chili, yuzu lemon, aquafaba, garang asem, nori, tobiko	155
Garang Asem Mary Rum, arak, tomato juice, spices, garang asem, clam	155
Zero Waste Spicy Pumkin Tequila, jalapeno, pumpkin soup, pumpkin seed, lemon juice, pumpkin skin	175
Merah Muda Crafted Indonesian gin, cassava arak, ginger flower, kefir lime, chili lemon juice, rose syrup, tonic water	175
Bamboo Negroni Crafted Indonesian vodka infused with bunga pala and kemukus, campari, sweet vermouth, port wine-aged in bamboo for 3 days	195
^{Sharing} (for 4) Markisa Flower Arak, rum, sambuca, passion fruit, lemon juice, pineapple juice, vanilla and elderflower cordial, sparkling wine	500
Ocean View Crafted Indonesian pink gin, lychee vodka, blue curacao, chardonnay, yuzu jam, lemon juice, apple juice, tonic water	500

SPIRITS

Glass Bottle ANISEEDS & BITTERS VOD	Glass	Bottle
	off Red 130	2 500
		2,500 2,800
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2,800
	ut Elyx 165	2,900 3,300
Sambuca 135 2,600 Absol Belve		3,400
	Goose 170	3,400
Martell VSOP 320 6,500 Ciroc	175	3,500
Martell Cordon Bleu 650 12,500		0,000
Martell XO 18,500 GIN		
	on Dry 130	2,500
Remy Martin VSOP 340 6,500 Beefe	•	2,500
Hennessy XO 18,500 Monk		3,400
Hennessy Paradise Extra 35,000 East li		2,500
í Tanqu	ieray 145	2,800
	ay Sapphire 145	2,800
Captain Morgan White 125 2,500 Hend	rik's 185	3,700
Bacardi Light 125 2,500 Roku .	Japanese Craft 155	3,200
Bacardi Gold 125 2,500		
Myers' Original Dark 130 2,600 WHIS		
Malibu 130 2,600 Ameri		
	Daniels 145	2,750
	emen Jack 190	3,600
Olmeca 125 2,500		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RBON	0.500
1800 Silver 180 3,600 Jim Be		2,500
•	Furkey 10 165	3,300
1800 Coconut 170 3,850		
1800 Reserva Anejo		
Antique 3,850		
Herradura Plata 140 2,650 Don Julio Blanco 150 3,300		
Don Julio Anejo 230 3,700 Patrón Citrónge 150 3,000		
Patrón Café 150 3,300		
Patrón Reposado 170 4,400		
Patrón Anejo 250 5,000		
Gran Patrón Burdeos 1,500 28,000		

SPIRITS

	Glass	Bottle		Glass	Bottle
IRISH	140	0 / 00		100	0.500
Jameson Bushmills Original	140	2,600	Kahlua Francolico	130 140	2,500
Bushmills Original Bushmills Black Rush	120 140	2,500 2,600	Frangelico Benedictine D. O. M.	140	2,700 2,500
Dosiminis Diack Rosh	140	2,000	Baileys	130	2,500
JAPANESE			Drambuie	125	2,500
Mars Iway Whiskey	150	3,300	Jägermeister ice cold	130	2,500
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		-,	Midori Melon	130	2,500
BLENDED			Hypnotic	125	2,500
Bell's Original	120	2,500	Southern Comfort	125	2,500
Johnnie Walker			Tia Maria	130	2,500
Red Label	130	2,500	Galliano	125	2,500
Johnnie Walker			Blue Curacao	125	2,500
Black Label	160	2,950	Triple Sec	125	2,500
Johnnie Walker		15 000	DEED		
Blue Label	120	15,000	BEER		70
Ballantine's Chivas Regal 12 Years	130 175	2,500 3,500	Bintang Bintang Radler		70 70
Chivas Regal 18 Years	320	6,500	Bintang Crystal		70
Chivas Regal 25 Years	020	25,000	Heineken		80
g		_0,000	Bali Hai		65
SINGLE MALT HIGHLAND			Carlsberg		65
The Glenlivet 12 Year	200	3,900	San Miguel		75
The Glenlivet 15 Year	250	5,500	San Miguel Light		75
The Glenlivet 18 Year		8,000	Corona		125
Glenmorangie Original		4,600	Kura Kura Larger		100
Glenmorangie Nectar	285	5,800	Kura Kura Island Ale		100
Glenmorangie	075	F (0 0	Kaltenberg		70
Quinta Ruban	275	5,600	Konig Ludwig Weissbier		75
Glenmorangie 18 Year		8,400	Guiness Smooth Guinness Stuot		80 80
SINGLE MALT ISLAY			Guilliess 21001		80
Bowmore 12 years	250	5,500			
bowinere iz years	200	0,000			
SINGLE MALT SPEYSID	Е				
Singleton 12 Years	220	4,200			
Glenfiddich 12 Years	185	3,950			
Macallan 12 Years					
Fine Oak	330	6,900			
Macallan 18 Years		18,500			

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	55
Diet Coke	55
Sprite	55
Tonic Water	55
Red Bull	75

WATER STILL

AQUA Reflections 750 ml	90
AQUA Reflections 380ml	60
Aqua Panna 750 ml	100

SPARKLING

AQUA Reflections 750 ml	90
AQUA Reflections 380ml	60
San Pellegrino 750 ml	100

FRESHLY CRUSHED NON TOXIC

lol

Fresh lime, orange, lychee, topped up with lemonade

Ginger Cooler

W-made ginger beer with soda and lemonade

Beat The Heat Slush

Fresh mint leave, lemon juice, W-made chocolate syrup, serve frozen

Whole Coconut

85

90

SMOOTHIES

Banana, date, cinnamon, honey, yogurt & ice

Mango, passion fruit, honey, yogurt & ice

Papaya, tamarello, honey, yogurt & ice 90

CHILLED TEAS

Peach Strawberry English breakfast tea, crushed peaches and fresh strawberries

Lychee Mint English breakfast tea, crushed lychee and fresh mint leaves

TEA

Black Tea English breakfast Earl grey

Exotic especia Mango tea

Green Tea Pure green tea

Herbal Chamomile dream Java ginger Peppermint

Oolong Tea Pure Oolong

90 CHILLED COFFEES

Black Over Ice Double espresso shaken with ice	65
Coffee Frappe Blended homemade frappe powder Espresso, sugar syrup	80
Ice Chocolate Homemade chocolate ganache fresh milk	80
Matcha Ice Latte Green tea matcha powder, fresh milk, sugar syrup	80

COFFEE

60

60
60
65
65
65
65
60
65

